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Function Name E-mail Phone

Director of Manufacturing Norman Manacup norman.manacup@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5711

Function Name E-mail Phone

Commercial Manager Bryan Duffy bryan.duffy@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5775

Customer Service Manager Harry Wise harry.wise@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5710

Regional Customer Support

Ag/Res East Region Glenn Bednarz glenn.bednarz@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5712

Ag/Res Central Region Patty Franks patricia.franks@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5759

Ag/Res West Region Leslie Frye leslie.frye@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5766

Industrial Northeast Region Ramsay Banks ramsay.banks@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5751

Industrial Southeast Region Tyler Mullins tyler.mullins@xyleminc.com (806) 472-1455

Industrial South Central Region Kelcie Smitherman kelcie.smitherman@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5789

Industrial Western Region Fernando Rodriguez fernando.rodriguez01@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5746

CBS and OEM Support Byron Buxkemper byron.buxkemper@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5718

Latin America Region Luis Briceno luis.briceno@xyleminc.com (806) 787-3263

Asia Pacific and EMEA Region Michael Adair michael.adair@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5708

AC Fire and Canada Interco OPEN

Export Coordination

Angela Lopez angela.lopez@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5758

Aftermarket Services 

Warranty Manager Randy Swearengen randy.swearengen@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5709

Repair Parts Inez Castro inez.castro@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5740

Sr. Field Service Rep Raymond Lewis raymond.lewis@xyleminc.com (806) 438-4059

Field Service Rep Adam Castillo adam.castillo@xyleminc.com (806) 241-7636

Engineered-To-Order Project Management 

Municipal / Water Utilities Austin Huskerson austin.huskerson@xyleminc.com (806) 474-7556

Municipal / Water Utilities Brandon Pangrazio brandon.pangrazio@xyleminc.com (704) 618-6272                                                     

Industrial Tony Sierra tony.sierra@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5701

Industrial Jeff Smith jeff.smith@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5754



Goulds is a registered trademark of Goulds Pumps, Inc. and is used under license.

© 2018 Xylem Inc.  DIRECTDIST   July 2018

Xylem Inc.
www.gouldswatertechnology.com

TURBINE MDM – SALES

Function Name E-mail Phone

David Stover david.stover@xyleminc.com (404) 229-8998

VERTICAL TURBINE PRODUCT MANAGEMENT

CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTERS

GENERAL CONTACTS

Function Name E-mail Phone

Global Product Manager Sarah Boynton sarah.m.boynton@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5714

Americas Product Line Manager Jason Mackowiak jason.mackowiak@xyleminc.com (806) 743-5045

Function Name E-mail Phone

Manager – Fresno, CA Allen Kachadurian allen.kachadurian@xyleminc.com (559) 265-4732

Manager – Lake Mary, FL Jim Brown jim.brown@xyleminc.com (407) 829-7808

Manager – Southaven, MS Danny Dias danny.dias@xyleminc.com (662) 393-5853

Phone Fax

(877) 833-2872 (Toll Free) (800) 453-4749 (Toll Free)

(806) 763-7867 (Auto Attend.) (806) 743-5730 (Main)

(806) 743-5700 (Main)


